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2025 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectiona - 3/27/2025 to 3/30/2025

Sanction #: IN25154  TT- IN25155

Team Rankings - Through Event 129

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Carmel Swim Club 1,051. 50Carmel Swim Club

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 984. 50SwimMAC Carolina

 3 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 641Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 4 Scarlet Aquatics 487Scarlet Aquatics

 5 Mason Manta Rays 399Mason Manta Rays

 6 Lakeside Swim Team 356Lakeside Swim Team

 7 Edina Swim Club 349Edina Swim Club

 8 Dynamo Swim Club 295Dynamo Swim Club

 9 Jersey Wahoos 210Jersey Wahoos

 10 Dayton Raiders 178Dayton Raiders

 11 Central Ohio Aquatics 163Central Ohio Aquatics

 12 Warrick Indiana Tidal Wave 113Warrick Indiana Tidal Wave

 13 Zionsville Swim Club 107Zionsville Swim Club

 14 Southeastern Swim Club 100Southeastern Swim Club

 15 Drop Aquatics 87Drop Aquatics

 16 Center Grove Aquatic Club 72Center Grove Aquatic Club

 17 Michiana Marlins Swim Club 52Michiana Marlins Swim Club

 18 Irish Aquatics 48Irish Aquatics

 18 Patriot Aquatic Club 48Patriot Aquatic Club

 20 Cougar Aquatics 39Cougar Aquatics

 21 Westfield Aquatics 36Westfield Aquatics

 22 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 34Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 23 Firestone Akron Swim Team 32Firestone Akron Swim Team

 24 Noblesville Swim Club 30Noblesville Swim Club

 25 Franklin Regional Swim Team 24Franklin Regional Swim Team

 26 Lake Central Barracudas 23Lake Central Barracudas

 26 Livonia Community Swim Club 23Livonia Community Swim Club

 28 Westerville Aquatic Club 21Westerville Aquatic Club

 28 Concord Swim Club 21Concord Swim Club

 30 Mt. Vernon Swim Team 20Mt. Vernon Swim Team

 30 U Indy 20U Indy

 32 Munster Swim Club 18Munster Swim Club

 32 Hydra Aquatics 18Hydra Aquatics

 34 Oly Swimming 12Oly Swimming

 34 West Michigan Swimmers 12West Michigan Swimmers

 36 Swim Streamline at Northampton 9Swim Streamline at Northampton

 37 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 8East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 38 Greater Evansville Swimming In 7Greater Evansville Swimming In

 39 North Coast Aquatic Team 5North Coast Aquatic Team

 39 Midland Dolphins 5Midland Dolphins

 41 Bobcat Swim Club 3Bobcat Swim Club

 42 Washington Township Swim Club 2Washington Township Swim Club

 42 Mooresville Area Swim Team 2Mooresville Area Swim Team

 44 Brownsburg Swim Club 1Brownsburg Swim Club
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 6,166.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Carmel Swim Club 1,205. 50Carmel Swim Club

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 644SwimMAC Carolina

 3 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 537. 50Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 4 Mason Manta Rays 522. 50Mason Manta Rays

 5 Scarlet Aquatics 355. 50Scarlet Aquatics

 6 Lakeside Swim Team 339. 50Lakeside Swim Team

 7 U Indy 239U Indy

 8 Center Grove Aquatic Club 204Center Grove Aquatic Club

 9 Mako Swim Team 196Mako Swim Team

 10 Central Ohio Aquatics 194. 50Central Ohio Aquatics

 11 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 191Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 12 Dynamo Swim Club 170Dynamo Swim Club

 13 Westerville Aquatic Club 151Westerville Aquatic Club

 14 West Michigan Swimmers 143West Michigan Swimmers

 15 Atlantis Swimming 124Atlantis Swimming

 16 Greater Kalamazoo Crocs 103Greater Kalamazoo Crocs

 17 Rocket Swim Club 101Rocket Swim Club

 18 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 99. 50Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 19 Boilermaker Aquatics 93Boilermaker Aquatics

 20 McKendree University 53McKendree University

 21 Northridge Area Swimming Assoc 50Northridge Area Swimming Assoc

 22 Oly Swimming 47Oly Swimming

 22 Dayton Raiders 47Dayton Raiders

 24 Spartan Aquatic Club 46Spartan Aquatic Club

 25 Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 44Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 26 YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim 42YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim

 27 Firestone Akron Swim Team 40Firestone Akron Swim Team

 28 Franklin Regional Swim Team 35Franklin Regional Swim Team

 29 Fort Wayne Swim Team 34Fort Wayne Swim Team

 30 Lawrence Swim Team 32Lawrence Swim Team

 31 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 30Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 31 Irish Aquatics 30Irish Aquatics

 33 Zionsville Swim Club 27Zionsville Swim Club

 34 Southeastern Swim Club 26Southeastern Swim Club

 35 Michiana Marlins Swim Club 24Michiana Marlins Swim Club

 36 Edina Swim Club 19. 50Edina Swim Club

 37 Life Time Swim Ohio 19Life Time Swim Ohio

 37 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 19Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 39 Noblesville Swim Club 16Noblesville Swim Club

 39 Buckeye Swim Club 16Buckeye Swim Club

 41 Cardinal Community Swim Club 15Cardinal Community Swim Club

 41 Pike Township Swim Club 15Pike Township Swim Club

 43 Tri Valley Aquatics 13Tri Valley Aquatics



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:38 AM  3/31/2025  Page 3Indiana University Natatorium - Site License

2025 Central Zone East Spring Speedo Sectiona - 3/27/2025 to 3/30/2025

Sanction #: IN25154  TT- IN25155

Team Rankings - Through Event 129

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 44 Southwest Y Sharks 11Southwest Y Sharks

 45 Concord Swim Club 10Concord Swim Club

 46 Westfield Aquatics 9Westfield Aquatics

 47 Munster Swim Club 8Munster Swim Club

 48 Grand RapidS Aquatics 7Grand RapidS Aquatics

 49 Bobcat Swim Club 6Bobcat Swim Club

 50 Mt. Vernon Swim Team 1Mt. Vernon Swim Team
 6,405.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Carmel Swim Club 2,257Carmel Swim Club

 2 SwimMAC Carolina 1,628. 50SwimMAC Carolina

 3 Fishers Area Swimming Tigers 1,178. 50Fishers Area Swimming Tigers

 4 Mason Manta Rays 921. 50Mason Manta Rays

 5 Scarlet Aquatics 842. 50Scarlet Aquatics

 6 Lakeside Swim Team 695. 50Lakeside Swim Team

 7 Dynamo Swim Club 465Dynamo Swim Club

 8 Edina Swim Club 368. 50Edina Swim Club

 9 Central Ohio Aquatics 357. 50Central Ohio Aquatics

 10 Center Grove Aquatic Club 276Center Grove Aquatic Club

 11 U Indy 259U Indy

 12 Dayton Raiders 225Dayton Raiders

 13 Jersey Wahoos 210Jersey Wahoos

 14 Mako Swim Team 196Mako Swim Team

 15 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 191Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 16 Westerville Aquatic Club 172Westerville Aquatic Club

 17 West Michigan Swimmers 155West Michigan Swimmers

 18 Zionsville Swim Club 134Zionsville Swim Club

 19 Southeastern Swim Club 126Southeastern Swim Club

 20 Atlantis Swimming 124Atlantis Swimming

 21 Warrick Indiana Tidal Wave 113Warrick Indiana Tidal Wave

 22 Greater Kalamazoo Crocs 103Greater Kalamazoo Crocs

 23 Rocket Swim Club 101Rocket Swim Club

 24 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 99. 50Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 25 Boilermaker Aquatics 93Boilermaker Aquatics

 26 Drop Aquatics 87Drop Aquatics

 27 Irish Aquatics 78Irish Aquatics

 28 Michiana Marlins Swim Club 76Michiana Marlins Swim Club

 29 Firestone Akron Swim Team 72Firestone Akron Swim Team

 30 Oly Swimming 59Oly Swimming

 30 Franklin Regional Swim Team 59Franklin Regional Swim Team

 32 McKendree University 53McKendree University

 33 Northridge Area Swimming Assoc 50Northridge Area Swimming Assoc
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 34 Patriot Aquatic Club 48Patriot Aquatic Club

 35 Noblesville Swim Club 46Noblesville Swim Club

 35 Spartan Aquatic Club 46Spartan Aquatic Club

 37 Westfield Aquatics 45Westfield Aquatics

 38 Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 44Team Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 39 YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim 42YMCA of the Triangle Area Swim

 40 Cougar Aquatics 39Cougar Aquatics

 41 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 34Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 41 Fort Wayne Swim Team 34Fort Wayne Swim Team

 43 Lawrence Swim Team 32Lawrence Swim Team

 44 Concord Swim Club 31Concord Swim Club

 45 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 30Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 46 Munster Swim Club 26Munster Swim Club

 47 Livonia Community Swim Club 23Livonia Community Swim Club

 47 Lake Central Barracudas 23Lake Central Barracudas

 49 Mt. Vernon Swim Team 21Mt. Vernon Swim Team

 50 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 19Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 50 Life Time Swim Ohio 19Life Time Swim Ohio

 52 Hydra Aquatics 18Hydra Aquatics

 53 Buckeye Swim Club 16Buckeye Swim Club

 54 Pike Township Swim Club 15Pike Township Swim Club

 54 Cardinal Community Swim Club 15Cardinal Community Swim Club

 56 Tri Valley Aquatics 13Tri Valley Aquatics

 57 Southwest Y Sharks 11Southwest Y Sharks

 58 Bobcat Swim Club 9Bobcat Swim Club

 58 Swim Streamline at Northampton 9Swim Streamline at Northampton

 60 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 8East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 61 Grand RapidS Aquatics 7Grand RapidS Aquatics

 61 Greater Evansville Swimming In 7Greater Evansville Swimming In

 63 North Coast Aquatic Team 5North Coast Aquatic Team

 63 Midland Dolphins 5Midland Dolphins

 65 Washington Township Swim Club 2Washington Township Swim Club

 65 Mooresville Area Swim Team 2Mooresville Area Swim Team

 67 Brownsburg Swim Club 1Brownsburg Swim Club
 12,571.00Total


